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MIL-SPEC RIFLESCOPES DATA AND REPORT CARD

Bushnell Elite 4200
Tactical 6-21X50mm
No. 42-6245T, $999
A-
0-2
30mm
50mmn
3.251n.
16.5 ft.-b.5ft
First
.25 MOA
186
186
13.25 in.
25H.2 oz.

Yes
Lifetime
Japan
www.Bushnell.com

Burris XTR 624
6-24X50mm Xtreme
Tactical, $1400
B+
0-24

30mm
50mm
3.251n.
27 ft.-7.5 ft.
First
.25 MOA
292
100
16 in.
25.8 oz.
Yes
Lifetime
USA
www.BurrisOptics.com

Trijicon
AccuPoint TR23-2G
5-20X50mm, $1275

B
H-20
30mm
50mm
3.251n.
19.1 ft.-b.1 ft.
First
.25 MOA
200
195
13.25 in.
260.9 oz.
Yes
Ltd. Lifetime
Japan
www.Trijicon.com
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